Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa

2020 May Monthly Medal
Printed: 15 May 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on Friday, May 15, 2020 at Katameya Dunes.
Gross Result

Net Hcap New

S w

(-SRI NS, B N B S N

A A A A oA
- N = NN

15

+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
-0.6
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

2.1
Away
3.3
5.7
6.3
11.2
8.2
7.6
Vstr
9.6
8.0
12.4
12.2
8.6
7.6
Vstr
11.9
10.6
12.8
11.9

15.4
15.5
15.3
16.5
19.9
Vstr
20.9
19.5
18.6
Vstr

22.1
Vstr

Overall
Diff Chg Hcap Position

O S N S v A W N~

W W W N N N NN N N~
W ~ O O N ~ O U AN N~

10
13
17
19
24
25
34
36
40
41

18
20

HandicapMaster® v9.3.40

Score
Division 1
(Handicaps up to 13.4)
Doug Lynch 30 pts
Ronny Farag 30 pts
Amr Nagi 26 pts
Courtney Bailey 26 pts
Mohamed Abou El fadl 25 pts
Gary Ryer 25 pts
Tim Hoban 22 pts
Ashraf Hamdy 21 pts
Karim El saba 21 pts
Laurent Betourne 21 pts
Phil Downey 21 pts
Robert Kendall 18 pts
Alistair Gray 18 pts
Hesham Tarraf 18 pts
Qi Li 15 pts
Ankush Arora 13 pts
Shihan Mohamad 12 pts
Mark Fearn 12 pts
Peter Sackmann 11 pts
Michael Kidd 11 pts
Division 2
(Handicaps 13.5 to 21.4)
Du Yibo 21 pts
Jack Ngiow 18 pts
Mohamed Hamdan 18 pts
Dezione Davis 15 pts
Tegi Williams 13 pts
Neil Milton 13 pts
Derek Williams 10 pts
Sachi Kidd 10 pts
Ken Troupe 7 pts
Fraser Christie 7 pts
Division 3
(Handicaps 21.5 to 36.4)
Jim Jacobsen 16 pts
Per Bogren 15 pts

Created: Friday, May 15, 2020 4:34:43 PM

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Page 1 of 2



Competition Report (Gross Result) - 2020 May Monthly Medal - Friday, May 15, 2020

8 - Vstr 22 Sachin Das 13 pts Last Nine Holes
1 0 264]| 23 Christine Downey 13 pts Last Nine Holes
-2 - Vstr 26 JuiFan 13 pts

4 0 277 28 Murali Menon 12 pts

0 0 259 32 Monica Siegel 11 pts

1 0 335 35 Gaby Bailey 10 pts

3 0 311 37 Mina Arif 8 pts Last Nine Holes
6 - Vst 38  Scott Burney 8 pts

7 +01 282 39 Adam Boukottaya 7 pts

13 +0.1 249 | 42  Koji Shima 5 pts Last Six Holes
12 +0.1 26.5 43 George Cunningham 5 pts

34 - Vstr - Moustafa El Kamash No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 44

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
Green (Men) 72 73 74 (34 Stableford Points)
Red (Ladies) 72 73 74 (34 Stableford Points)
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
George Cunningham 26 27
Dezione Davis 16 17
Sachi Kidd 19 20
Gary Ryer 12 1
Twos:
There were 4 Twos recorded:

Division Hole

Courtney Bailey Division 1 8
Doug Lynch Division 1 12
Du Yibo Division 2 8
Sachin Das Division 3 12

HandicapMaster® v9.3.40 Created: Friday, May 15, 2020 4:34:43 PM Page 2 of 2



