Katameya Dunes Golf, Hotel & Spa

2020 May Monthly Medal

Printed: 15 May 2020

Competition Result

Competition played on Friday, May 15, 2020 at Katameya Dunes.

Gross Result

	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score	Countback	
	Division 1						
					(Handicaps up to 13.4)		
2	+0.1	2.1	1	Doug Lynch	30 pts	Last Nine Holes	
-1		Away	2	Ronny Farag	30 pts		
5	+0.1	3.3	3	Amr Nagi	26 pts	Last Nine Holes	
3	+0.1	5.7	4	Courtney Bailey	26 pts		
3	+0.1	6.3	5	Mohamed Abou El fadl	25 pts	Last Nine Holes	
-3	-0.6	11.2	6	Gary Ryer	25 pts		
4	+0.1	8.2	7	Tim Hoban	22 pts		
6	+0.1	7.6	8	Ashraf Hamdy	21 pts	Last Six Holes	
5		Vstr	9	Karim El saba	21 pts	Last Three Holes	
4	+0.1	9.6	11	Laurent Betourne	21 pts	Last Six Holes	
5	+0.1	8.0	12	Phil Downey	21 pts		
5	+0.1	12.4	14	Robert Kendall	18 pts	Last Six Holes	
5	+0.1	12.2	15	Alistair Gray	18 pts	Last Nine Holes	
8	+0.1	8.6	16	Hesham Tarraf	18 pts		
12	+0.1	7.6	21	Qi Li	15 pts		
17		Vstr	27	Ankush Arora	13 pts		
11	+0.1	11.9	29	Shihan Mohamad	12 pts	Last Nine Holes	
12	+0.1	10.6	30	Mark Fearn	12 pts		
11	+0.1	12.8	31	Peter Sackmann	11 pts	Last Nine Holes	
15	+0.1	11.9	33	Michael Kidd	11 pts		
				,	Division 2		
1	0	15.4	10	Du Yibo	Handicaps 13.5 to 21.4)		
1	0	15.5	13	Jack Ngiow	21 pts 18 pts	Last Nine Holes	
3	0	15.3	17	Mohamed Hamdan	18 pts	East Place	
4	+0.1	16.5	19	Dezione Davis	15 pts		
5	+0.1	19.9	24	Tegi Williams	13 pts	Last Nine Holes	
7		Vstr	25	Neil Milton	13 pts		
7	+0.1	20.9	34	Derek Williams	10 pts	Last Nine Holes	
10	+0.1		36	Sachi Kidd	10 pts		
16	+0.1	18.6	40	Ken Troupe	7 pts	Last Six Holes	
11		Vstr	41	Fraser Christie	7 pts		
					Division 3		
				(Handicaps 21.5 to 36.4)		
2	0	22.1	18	Jim Jacobsen	16 pts		
1		Vstr	20	Per Bogren	15 pts		

Competition Report (Gross Result) - 2020 May Monthly Medal - Friday, May 15, 2020

8		Vstr	22	Sachin Das	13 pts		Last Nine Holes
1	0	26.4	23	Christine Downey	13 pts		Last Nine Holes
-2		Vstr	26	Jui Fan	13 pts		
4	0	27.7	28	Murali Menon	12 pts		
0	0	25.9	32	Monica Siegel	11 pts		
1	0	33.5	35	Gaby Bailey	10 pts		
3	0	31.1	37	Mina Arif	8 pts		Last Nine Holes
6		Vstr	38	Scott Burney	8 pts		
7	+0.1	28.2	39	Adam Boukottaya	7 pts		
13	+0.1	24.9	42	Koji Shima	5 pts		Last Six Holes
12	+0.1	26.5	43	George Cunningham	5 pts		
34		Vstr	-	Moustafa El Kamash	No Return	No Score Recorded	

Number of Cards Processed = 44

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
Green (Men)	72	73	74 (34 Stableford Points)
Red (Ladies)	72	73	74 (34 Stableford Points)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

	Previous	New
	Handicap	Handicap
George Cunningham	26	27
Dezione Davis	16	17
Sachi Kidd	19	20
Gary Ryer	12	11

Twos:

There were 4 Twos recorded:

	Division	Hole
Courtney Bailey	Division 1	8
Doug Lynch	Division 1	12
Du Yibo	Division 2	8
Sachin Das	Division 3	12